

Item no.: 361059

## Delock fibre optic cable MPO socket to 12 x SC simplex plug, singlemode, 9/125 $\mu m$ , 2 m

from **40,14 EUR** 

shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: Delock

## Product Description

This MPO to SC fanout cable from Delock has an MPO/UPC socket on one side and a 12 x SC/UPC simplex plug on the other. This allows the lightwave signal to be transmitted to various network devices such as switches.

1 x MPO female - 12 x SC simplex maleSinglemode cableFibre: 9/125 µmInsertion loss < 0.7 dB (MPO), < 0.2 dB (SC)Return loss > 50 dB (MPO), > 55 dB (SC)Cable diameter: approx. 3 mmLSZH (halogen-free)Colour: blue / greenLength incl. connectors: approx. 2 mPackage contents
Fibre optic cable

**Specifications** 

Scan this QR code to view the product

All details, up-to-date prices and availability

